2019 SECONDARY SUMMER 7:45-12:45
Stop Time

12:45 PM
12:58 PM
12:59 PM
01:00 PM
01:01 PM
01:02 PM
01:05 PM
01:05 PM
01:06 PM
01:06 PM
01:08 PM
01:09 PM
01:10 PM
01:11 PM

2019 SECONDARY SUMMER 7:45-12:45
Stop Time

12:45 PM
01:02 PM
01:03 PM
01:08 PM
01:16 PM
01:17 PM
01:18 PM
01:19 PM
01:25 PM
01:25 PM
01:26 PM
01:28 PM
01:30 PM
01:31 PM
01:32 PM

2019 SECONDARY SUMMER 7:45-12:45
Stop Time

12:45 PM
12:59 PM
01:03 PM
01:08 PM
01:10 PM
01:15 PM
01:22 PM
01:22 PM
01:27 PM

06/ 20/ 2019

Route ID: S110
Description

SCHOOL: HERITAGE HIGH

11TH ST & MADISON ST

8TH ST & HARRISON ST

6TH ST & JACKSON ST

4TH ST & JACKSON ST

1ST ST & FEDERAL ST
BEDFORD AVE & LOUDON ST
BEDFORD AVE & HOLLY ST
BEDFORD AVE & ESSEX ST
BEDFORD AVE & DINWIDDIE ST
RIVERMONT AVE & DENVER AVE
CABELL ST & WILLOW

CABELL ST & H ST

CABELL ST & D ST

Route ID: S59
Description

SCHOOL: HERITAGE HIGH

WIGGINGTON PLACE (824 WIGGINGTON RD)
SCHOTHUM ST & WIGGINGTON RD

TWO CREEK DR & TWO CREEK DR

ASHBOURNE DR & CRAIGMONT DR

ARDMORE DR & CRAIGMONT DR

ARDMORE DR & MILFORD LN

DANDRIDGE DR & ARDMORE DR

HOLMES CIR & FOREST BROOK RD

FOREST BROOK RD & BELLE TERRE DR

STERLING PK APTS (3600 OLD FOREST RD)

3706 OLD FOREST RD

OLD FOREST RD & DEVONSHIRE RD

CONFEDERATE AVE & OLD FOREST RD ( NEAR LEGACY OAKS)
OLD FOREST RD & OAK HILL AVE

Route ID: S69
Description

SCHOOL: HERITAGE HIGH

325 HOLCOMB PATH RD

249 ROCKWELL RD

CONCORD TPKE & NICKERSON RD

5111 PLEASANT VALLEY RD

4625 RICHMOND HWY

FLORIDA AVE & JUBILEE DR

LYNCHBURG GROUP HOME (1404 FLORIDA AVE)
1434 AUGUSTA ST
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2019 SECONDARY SUMMER 7:45-12:45 Route ID: S69

Stop Time Description

01:30 PM TULIP ST & BUENA VISTA ST
01:33 PM MAIN ST & PINE ST

01:34 PM FLORIDA AVE & POPLAR ST
01:36 PM GRACE ST & FLORIDA AVE

01:37 PM GRACE ST & FRANKLIN ST

2019 SECONDARY SUMMER 7:45-12:45 Route ID: S24
Stop Time Description

12:45 PM SCHOOL: HERITAGE HIGH

12:56 PM CARROLL AVE & CLOVER PL
01:03 PM 1401 KEMPER ST

01:03 PM KEMPER ST & 15TH ST

01:03 PM 15TH ST & BUCHANAN ST

01:05 PM FILLMORE ST & 14TH ST

01:05 PM 16TH ST & FILLMORE ST

01:06 PM 16TH ST & TAYLOR ST

01:07 PM 13TH ST & TAYLOR ST

01:09 PM 11TH ST & JACKSON ST

01:10 PM 11TH ST & TAYLOR ST

01:10 PM 11TH ST & FLOYD ST

01:11 PM FLOYD ST & PARK AVE

01:12 PM 8TH ST & MONROE ST

01:13 PM 6TH ST & MONROE ST

01:15 PM PARK AVE & CRADDOCK ST
01:17 PM CAMPBELL AVE & PRICE ST
01:19 PM MORSON ST & MOSBY AVE

01:20 PM LEYBURN ST & SABINE AVE
01:20 PM LEYBURN ST & LIGHT ST

01:21 PM MARYLAND AVE & NELSON ST
01:23 PM MAYFLOWER DR & DUKE ST
01:24 PM CAMPBELL AVE & KING ST

01:29 PM 101 OLD COURTHOUSE TPKE
01:33 PM NEVADA AVE & TEXAS AVE

01:35 PM CAMPBELL AVE & POCAHONTAS ST
01:36 PM CAMPBELL AVE & SEABURY AVE
01:36 PM CAMPBELL AVE & OTEY ST (FIRST BAPTIST SIDE)
01:37 PM KEMPER ST & OTEY ST

2019 SECONDARY SUMMER 7:45-12:45 Route ID: S47
Stop Time Description

12:45 PM SCHOOL: HERITAGE HIGH

12:55 PM MANSFIELD AVE & OAKLEY AVE
12:55 PM EUCLID AVE & ST AUGUSTINE ST
12:56 PM CENTERDALE ST & EUCLID AVE

06/ 20/ 2019 Page



2019 SECONDARY SUMMER 7:45-12:45
Stop Time

12:57 PM
12:58 PM
12:59 PM
01:00 PM
01:01 PM
01:03 PM
01:05 PM
01:06 PM
01:07 PM
01:09 PM
01:09 PM
01:11 PM
01:12 PM
01:17 PM

2019 SECONDARY SUMMER 7:45-12:45
Stop Time

12:45 PM
12:52 PM
12:52 PM
12:55 PM
12:58 PM
01:01 PM
01:02 PM
01:02 PM
01:06 PM
01:07 PM
01:12 PM
01:12 PM
01:16 PM
01:16 PM
01:18 PM
01:18 PM
01:19 PM
01:19 PM
01:20 PM
01:22 PM
01:22 PM

2019 SECONDARY SUMMER 7:45-12:45
Stop Time

12:45 PM
12:51 PM
12:56 PM

06/ 20/ 2019

Route ID: S47
Description

MEMORIAL AVE & WILTON AVE
EUCLID AVE & WADSWORTH ST
PARK AVE & PARK LN

KINGSTON AVE & ORCHARD ST
LANGHORNE RD & ROSE LN
MEMORIAL AVE & PARK LN

3RD ST & MUNFORD ST

3RD ST & CHAMBERS ST
CHAMBERS ST & KIRBY ST
CAROLINE ST & SMYTH ST
HILLCREST AVE & PAGE ST
WESTERLY DR & YORKTOWN AVE
2229 YORKTOWN AVE
MCCAUSLAND RIDGE APTS

Route ID: S73
Description

SCHOOL: HERITAGE HIGH

(BURTON CREEK APTS) 679 LEESVILLE RD

665 LEESVILLE RD

WALTON DR & DALE AVE

MELINDA DR & WARDS FERRY RD

SAVANNAH AVE & RALEIGH AVE

HARVARD ST & WARDS FERRY RD

COLLEGE PARK TWNHOMES (1711 WARDS FERRY RD)
WARDS FERRY RD & AARON PL

WARDS FERRY RD & WATER GATE DR

EDGEWOOD AVE & AUTUMN DR

SHEFFIELD DR & BERKSHIRE PL

OXFORD ST & DOVER PL

OXFORD ST & MCKINNEY AVE

FORT AVE & HARDING ST

FORT AVE & LIGGATES RD

EDLEY PL & FORT AVE

MEMORIAL AVE & OAKRIDGE BLVD

MEMORIAL AVE & WARREN AVE

FORT AVE & E GRAND AVE

3059 FORT AVE (ACROSS FROM FORT & ENGLEWOOD)
Route ID: S86
Description

SCHOOL: HERITAGE HIGH

BRUNSWICK DR & DREAMING CREEK DR

DUNCRAIG DR & WYNDHURST DR
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2019 SECONDARY SUMMER 7:45-12:45

Route ID: S86

Stop Time Description

12:57 PM WYNDHURST DR & NORTHWYND CIR

01:00 PM LAXTON RD & ACRES CT

01:01 PM DANBURY DR & HERITAGE CIR

01:09 PM LOCKEWOOD DR & WOOD RD

01:12 PM 8101 TIMBERLAKE RD (GOLDEN POND)

01:17 PM OLD GRAVES MILL RD & VALLEYDALE DR

01:22 PM MAYFIELD DR & WAYNE DR

01:25 PM 1616 GRAVES MILL RD (AT BENTLEY COMMONS)
01:33 PM VISTAS @DREAMING CRK (7612 TIMBERLAKE RD)
01:33 PM TIMBER RIDGE APTS PHASE 1 & 2 (STOP AT BOTH)
2019 SECONDARY SUMMER 7:45-12:45 Route ID: S09
Stop Time Description

12:45 PM SCHOOL: HERITAGE HIGH

01:05 PM 189 IRVINGTON SPRINGS RD

01:08 PM BOONSBORO RD & BURNT BRIDGE RD

01:11 PM DOGWOOD LN & FIELDALE RD

01:13 PM GREENWAY CT & GREENWAY PL

01:14 PM BOONSBORO RD & MIMOSA DR

01:16 PM INDIAN HILL RD & KEYSTONE RD

01:18 PM WOODCREST DR & RIDGEWOOD DR

01:21 PM CLAYTON AVE & SPOTTSWOOD PL

01:28 PM HERITAGE DR & TRENTS FERRY RD

01:36 PM MAPLE RIDGE APTS (600 REUSENS RD)

01:38 PM REUSENS RD & SELENE ST

01:39 PM RIVERSIDE DR & RIDGELAWN PL

01:41 PM LANGHORNE RD & VILLA RD

01:44 PM BELVEDERE ST & RIVERMONT AVE

01:44 PM RIVERMONT AVE & WESTMORELAND ST

01:49 PM WOODLAND AVE & ELMWOOD AVE

01:51 PM HAWES ST & RIVERMONT AVE

01:54 PM RIVERMONT AVE & RODES ST

2019 SECONDARY SUMMER 7:45-12:45 Route ID: S15
Stop Time Description

12:45 PM SCHOOL: HERITAGE HIGH

12:52 PM BRENTWOOD TRAILER PARK

12:53 PM MCCONVILLE RD & HAMPDEN DR

12:55 PM NEW TOWNE RD & TOWNE CRIER RD

12:57 PM WESSEX RD & LAWTON LN

01:00 PM FLEETWOOD DR & RIDGEWAY DR

01:04 PM LAKESIDE DR & MOORMAN DR

01:07 PM COUNTRY PLACE LN & LAKESIDE DR

01:10 PM THE FOREST TWNHMS (3101 LINK RD)

06/ 20/ 2019
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2019 SECONDARY SUMMER 7:45-12:45
Stop Time

01:12 PM
01:17 PM
01:19 PM
01:20 PM
01:21 PM
01:25 PM
01:33 PM

2019 SECONDARY SUMMER 7:45-12:45
Stop Time

12:45 PM
12:48 PM
12:52 PM
12:54 PM
12:56 PM
12:59 PM
01:02 PM
01:05 PM
01:07 PM
01:09 PM
01:10 PM
01:12 PM
01:15PM
01:18 PM
01:19 PM
01:20 PM
01:22 PM
01:24 PM
01:24 PM

2019 SECONDARY SUMMER 7:45-12:45
Stop Time

12:45 PM
12:55 PM
12:56 PM
12:58 PM
12:59 PM
01:06 PM

06/ 20/ 2019

Route ID: S15
Description

LINK RD & IVYLINK PL

LANGHORNE RD & WOODRIDGE PL

KULMAN PL & LANGHORNE RD

BIRCHWOOD DR & HILL ST

BROADWAY ST & HILL ST

WESTHAVEN PL & WINDEMERE PL

COUNTY GREEN DR & MCCONVILLE RD

Route ID: S08
Description

SCHOOL: HERITAGE HIGH

ELK LODGE (6235 OLD MILL RD)
SANDUSKY DR & CATALINA PL
LONG MEADOWS DR & PAWNEE DR
PAWNEE DR & SANHILL DR
CHICKASAW RD & MODAC PL
RHONDA RD & HAYES DR

THOMAS RD & BRANDON RD
PERRYMONT AVE & PERRYMONT AVE
PERRYMONT AVE & MYRTLE ST
MYRTLE ST & JOHNSON RD
MYRTLE ST & WESTVIEW DR
BILTMORE AVE & MIDVALE ST
SUSSEX ST & YEARDLEY AVE
LANGHORNE LN & NEWBERNE ST
AMELIA ST & RICHMOND ST

HOOD ST & RICHMOND ST

HOOD ST & LAKESIDE DR
LAKESIDE DR & ROCKBRIDGE AVE

Route ID: S201
Description

SCHOOL: HERITAGE HIGH

GORDON ST & RIVES ST

ARAGON ST & SHAFFER ST

CLIFF ST & GRADY ST

GARFIELD AVE & 13TH ST

GREENFIELD DR & LONGVIEW RD
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