2019 SECONI	DARY SUMMER 7:45-12:45	Route ID: S110
Stop Time	Description	
12:45 PM	SCHOOL: HERITAGE HIGH	
12:58 PM	11TH ST & MADISON ST	
12:59 PM	8TH ST & HARRISON ST	
01:00 PM	6TH ST & JACKSON ST	
01:01 PM	4TH ST & JACKSON ST	
01:02 PM	1ST ST & FEDERAL ST	
01:05 PM	BEDFORD AVE & LOUDON ST	
01:05 PM	BEDFORD AVE & HOLLY ST	
01:06 PM	BEDFORD AVE & ESSEX ST	
01:06 PM	<b>BEDFORD AVE &amp; DINWIDDIE ST</b>	
01:08 PM	RIVERMONT AVE & DENVER AVE	
01:09 PM	CABELL ST & WILLOW	
01:10 PM	CABELL ST & H ST	
01:11 PM	CABELL ST & D ST	
<b>2019 SECONE</b>	DARY SUMMER 7:45-12:45	Route ID: S59
Stop Time	Description	
12:45 PM	SCHOOL: HERITAGE HIGH	
01:02 PM	WIGGINGTON PLACE (824 WIGGINGTO	ON RD)
01:03 PM	SCHOTHUM ST & WIGGINGTON RD	
01:08 PM	TWO CREEK DR & TWO CREEK DR	
01:16 PM	ASHBOURNE DR & CRAIGMONT DR	
01:17 PM	ARDMORE DR & CRAIGMONT DR	
01:18 PM	ARDMORE DR & MILFORD LN	
01:19 PM	DANDRIDGE DR & ARDMORE DR	
01:25 PM	HOLMES CIR & FOREST BROOK RD	
01:25 PM	FOREST BROOK RD & BELLE TERRE	
01:26 PM	STERLING PK APTS (3600 OLD FORES	ST RD)
01:28 PM	3706 OLD FOREST RD	
01:30 PM	OLD FOREST RD & DEVONSHIRE RD	
01:31 PM	CONFEDERATE AVE & OLD FOREST F	RD ( NEAR LEGACY OAKS)
01:32 PM	OLD FOREST RD & OAK HILL AVE	
<b>2019 SECONE</b>	DARY SUMMER 7:45-12:45	Route ID: S69
Stop Time	Description	
12:45 PM	SCHOOL: HERITAGE HIGH	
12:59 PM	325 HOLCOMB PATH RD	
01:03 PM	249 ROCKWELL RD	
01:08 PM	CONCORD TPKE & NICKERSON RD	
01:10 PM	5111 PLEASANT VALLEY RD	
01:15 PM	4625 RICHMOND HWY	
01:22 PM	FLORIDA AVE & JUBILEE DR	
01:22 PM	LYNCHBURG GROUP HOME (1404 FLO	ORIDA AVE)
01:27 PM	1434 AUGUSTA ST	

2019 SECONI	DARY SUMMER 7:45-12:45	Route ID: S69
Stop Time	Description	Route ID. 309
01:30 PM	TULIP ST & BUENA VISTA ST	
01:33 PM	MAIN ST & PINE ST	
01:34 PM	FLORIDA AVE & POPLAR ST	
01:34 PM	GRACE ST & FLORIDA AVE	
01:37 PM	GRACE ST & FRANKLIN ST	
0 1101 1 111		Doute ID: 004
2019 SECONI Stop Time	DARY SUMMER 7:45-12:45  Description	Route ID: S24
12:45 PM	SCHOOL: HERITAGE HIGH	
12:45 PM	CARROLL AVE & CLOVER PL	
01:03 PM	1401 KEMPER ST	
01:03 PM	KEMPER ST & 15TH ST	
01:03 PM	15TH ST & BUCHANAN ST	
01:05 PM	FILLMORE ST & 14TH ST	
01:05 PM	16TH ST & FILLMORE ST	
01:06 PM	16TH ST & TAYLOR ST	
01:07 PM	13TH ST & TAYLOR ST	
01:09 PM	11TH ST & JACKSON ST	
01:10 PM	11TH ST & TAYLOR ST	
01:10 PM	11TH ST & FLOYD ST	
01:11 PM	FLOYD ST & PARK AVE	
01:12 PM	8TH ST & MONROE ST	
01:13 PM	6TH ST & MONROE ST	
01:15 PM	PARK AVE & CRADDOCK ST	
01:17 PM	CAMPBELL AVE & PRICE ST	
01:19 PM	MORSON ST & MOSBY AVE	
01:20 PM	LEYBURN ST & SABINE AVE	
01:20 PM	LEYBURN ST & LIGHT ST	
01:21 PM	MARYLAND AVE & NELSON ST	
01:23 PM	MAYFLOWER DR & DUKE ST	
01:24 PM	CAMPBELL AVE & KING ST	
01:29 PM	101 OLD COURTHOUSE TPKE	
01:33 PM	<b>NEVADA AVE &amp; TEXAS AVE</b>	
01:35 PM	<b>CAMPBELL AVE &amp; POCAHONTAS ST</b>	
01:36 PM	CAMPBELL AVE & SEABURY AVE	
01:36 PM	CAMPBELL AVE & OTEY ST (FIRST BA	APTIST SIDE)
01:37 PM	KEMPER ST & OTEY ST	,
2019 SECON	DARY SUMMER 7:45-12:45	Route ID: S47
Stop Time	Description	
12:45 PM	SCHOOL: HERITAGE HIGH	
12:55 PM	MANSFIELD AVE & OAKLEY AVE	
12:55 PM	EUCLID AVE & ST AUGUSTINE ST	
12:56 PM	CENTERDALE ST & EUCLID AVE	

<b>2019 SECON</b>	DARY SUMMER 7:45-12:45	Route ID: S47
Stop Time	Description	
12:57 PM	MEMORIAL AVE & WILTON AVE	
12:58 PM	<b>EUCLID AVE &amp; WADSWORTH ST</b>	
12:59 PM	PARK AVE & PARK LN	
01:00 PM	KINGSTON AVE & ORCHARD ST	
01:01 PM	LANGHORNE RD & ROSE LN	
01:03 PM	MEMORIAL AVE & PARK LN	
01:05 PM	3RD ST & MUNFORD ST	
01:06 PM	3RD ST & CHAMBERS ST	
01:07 PM	CHAMBERS ST & KIRBY ST	
01:09 PM	CAROLINE ST & SMYTH ST	
01:09 PM	HILLCREST AVE & PAGE ST	
01:11 PM	<b>WESTERLY DR &amp; YORKTOWN AVE</b>	
01:12 PM	2229 YORKTOWN AVE	
01:17 PM	MCCAUSLAND RIDGE APTS	
<b>2019 SECON</b>	DARY SUMMER 7:45-12:45	Route ID: S73
Stop Time	Description	
12:45 PM	SCHOOL: HERITAGE HIGH	
12:52 PM	(BURTON CREEK APTS) 679 LEESVIL	LE RD
12:52 PM	665 LEESVILLE RD	
12:55 PM	WALTON DR & DALE AVE	
12:58 PM	MELINDA DR & WARDS FERRY RD	
01:01 PM	SAVANNAH AVE & RALEIGH AVE	
01:02 PM	HARVARD ST & WARDS FERRY RD	
01:02 PM	<b>COLLEGE PARK TWNHOMES (1711 W</b>	/ARDS FERRY RD)
01:06 PM	WARDS FERRY RD & AARON PL	
01:07 PM	WARDS FERRY RD & WATER GATE D	R
01:12 PM	EDGEWOOD AVE & AUTUMN DR	
01:12 PM	SHEFFIELD DR & BERKSHIRE PL	
01:16 PM	OXFORD ST & DOVER PL	
01:16 PM	OXFORD ST & MCKINNEY AVE	
01:18 PM	FORT AVE & HARDING ST	
01:18 PM	FORT AVE & LIGGATES RD	
01:19 PM	EDLEY PL & FORT AVE	
01:19 PM	MEMORIAL AVE & OAKRIDGE BLVD	
01:20 PM	MEMORIAL AVE & WARREN AVE	
01:22 PM	FORT AVE & E GRAND AVE	
01:22 PM	3059 FORT AVE (ACROSS FROM FOR	T & ENGLEWOOD)
	DARY SUMMER 7:45-12:45	Route ID: S86
Stop Time	Description	
12:45 PM	SCHOOL: HERITAGE HIGH	
12:51 PM	BRUNSWICK DR & DREAMING CREEK	K DR
12:56 PM	DUNCRAIG DR & WYNDHURST DR	

2019 SECON	DARY SUMMER 7:45-12:45	Route ID: S86	
Stop Time	Description		
12:57 PM	WYNDHURST DR & NORTHWYND CIR		
01:00 PM	LAXTON RD & ACRES CT		
01:01 PM	DANBURY DR & HERITAGE CIR		
01:09 PM	LOCKEWOOD DR & WOOD RD		
01:12 PM	8101 TIMBERLAKE RD (GOLDEN POND)		
01:17 PM	OLD GRAVES MILL RD & VALLEYDALE DR		
01:22 PM	MAYFIELD DR & WAYNE DR		
01:25 PM	1616 GRAVES MILL RD (AT BENTLEY	COMMONS)	
01:33 PM	VISTAS @DREAMING CRK (7612 TIME		
01:33 PM	TIMBER RIDGE APTS PHASE 1 & 2 (ST	•	
2019 SECON	DARY SUMMER 7:45-12:45	Route ID: S09	
Stop Time	Description		
12:45 PM	SCHOOL: HERITAGE HIGH		
01:05 PM	189 IRVINGTON SPRINGS RD		
01:08 PM	BOONSBORO RD & BURNT BRIDGE R	RD	
01:11 PM	DOGWOOD LN & FIELDALE RD		
01:13 PM	GREENWAY CT & GREENWAY PL		
01:14 PM	BOONSBORO RD & MIMOSA DR		
01:16 PM	INDIAN HILL RD & KEYSTONE RD		
01:18 PM	WOODCREST DR & RIDGEWOOD DR		
01:21 PM			
01:28 PM			
01:36 PM			
01:38 PM	REUSENS RD & SELENE ST	,	
01:39 PM	RIVERSIDE DR & RIDGELAWN PL		
01:41 PM	LANGHORNE RD & VILLA RD		
01:44 PM	BELVEDERE ST & RIVERMONT AVE		
01:44 PM	RIVERMONT AVE & WESTMORELAND	ST	
01:49 PM	WOODLAND AVE & ELMWOOD AVE		
01:51 PM	HAWES ST & RIVERMONT AVE		
01:54 PM	RIVERMONT AVE & RODES ST		
2019 SECON	DARY SUMMER 7:45-12:45	Route ID: S15	
Stop Time	Description		
12:45 PM	SCHOOL: HERITAGE HIGH		
12:52 PM	BRENTWOOD TRAILER PARK		
12:53 PM	MCCONVILLE RD & HAMPDEN DR		
12:55 PM	<b>NEW TOWNE RD &amp; TOWNE CRIER RD</b>		
12:57 PM	WESSEX RD & LAWTON LN		
01:00 PM	FLEETWOOD DR & RIDGEWAY DR		
01:04 PM	LAKESIDE DR & MOORMAN DR		
01:07 PM	COUNTRY PLACE LN & LAKESIDE DR		
01:10 PM	THE FOREST TWNHMS (3101 LINK RD	))	
	•		

	DARY SUMMER 7:45-12:45	Route ID: S15
Stop Time	Description	
01:12 PM	LINK RD & IVYLINK PL	
01:17 PM	LANGHORNE RD & WOODRIDGE PL	
01:19 PM	KULMAN PL & LANGHORNE RD	
01:20 PM	BIRCHWOOD DR & HILL ST	
01:21 PM	BROADWAY ST & HILL ST	
01:25 PM	WESTHAVEN PL & WINDEMERE PL	
01:33 PM	COUNTY GREEN DR & MCCONVILLE F	RD
<b>2019 SECONI</b>	DARY SUMMER 7:45-12:45	Route ID: S08
Stop Time	Description	
12:45 PM	SCHOOL: HERITAGE HIGH	
12:48 PM	ELK LODGE (6235 OLD MILL RD)	
12:52 PM	SANDUSKY DR & CATALINA PL	
12:54 PM	LONG MEADOWS DR & PAWNEE DR	
12:56 PM	PAWNEE DR & SANHILL DR	
12:59 PM	CHICKASAW RD & MODAC PL	
01:02 PM	RHONDA RD & HAYES DR	
01:05 PM	THOMAS RD & BRANDON RD	
01:07 PM	PERRYMONT AVE & PERRYMONT AVE	<b>=</b>
01:09 PM	PERRYMONT AVE & MYRTLE ST	
01:10 PM	MYRTLE ST & JOHNSON RD	
01:12 PM	MYRTLE ST & WESTVIEW DR	
01:15 PM	BILTMORE AVE & MIDVALE ST	
01:18 PM	SUSSEX ST & YEARDLEY AVE	
01:19 PM	LANGHORNE LN & NEWBERNE ST	
01:20 PM	AMELIA ST & RICHMOND ST	
01:22 PM	HOOD ST & RICHMOND ST	
01:24 PM	HOOD ST & LAKESIDE DR	
01:24 PM	LAKESIDE DR & ROCKBRIDGE AVE	
2019 <b>SECONI</b>	DARY SUMMER 7:45-12:45	Route ID: S201
Stop Time	Description	
12:45 PM	SCHOOL: HERITAGE HIGH	
12:55 PM	GORDON ST & RIVES ST	
12:56 PM	ARAGON ST & SHAFFER ST	
12:58 PM	CLIFF ST & GRADY ST	
12:59 PM	GARFIELD AVE & 13TH ST	

**GREENFIELD DR & LONGVIEW RD** 

01:06 PM